5/12/2026 VK/24/2835S/927/120 - VK Leading Light
VK Leading Light
Since 1978
1
S VK/24/2835S/927/120
Product Datasheet
vkleadinglight.gr
Ledstrips S-shaped, 24V, 12W/m, 1.337lm/m, 2700K, 5m/roll, CRI>90,
IP20
Dimensions Gallery Downloads
5/12/2026 VK/24/2835S/927/120 - VK Leading Light
VK Leading Light
Since 1978
2
Technical Specifications
Physical Specifications
Illumination Data
Kelvin 2700K
Power 12W/m
Voltage 24V
Extra S-shaped design
Fitting Ledstrips, S-shaped
Type Light
Light source SMD 2835
Number of LED 120pcs/m
IP Rating
CRI CRI>90
Dimmable
Lifetime 50.000hrs
Meters 5m/roll
Working temperature -10°C - 40°C
Storage temperature -20°C - 60°C
PAGE 56 Technical 2024
NICKNAME S-shaped
Width 8mm
Length 5m
Height 1.4mm
Net weight of product (kg) 0.08
Gross weight with inner box (kg) 0.1575
Gross weight with master box (kg) 3.52
Cut out every 50mm
Lumen 1.337lm/m
5/12/2026 VK/24/2835S/927/120 - VK Leading Light
VK Leading Light
Since 1978
3
Packing Info
Certification & Warranty
Energy Label
VK LEADING LIGHT
VK/24/2835S/927/120
59
Pcs/carton 20pcs
Guarantee 5 years